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Davis Creek Primary School Menu
2025

SANDWICHES on White bread or Wholemeal on
request. Rolls $1.00 extra

Buttered $2.00
Vegemite/Butter $2.50
Ham $3.00
Cheese $3.00
Slice Chicken $3.00
Egg and Mayo $3.50
(V)(H) (H)Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato) $3.50
Extra Fillings: Tomato, Lettuce, carrot, Cheese 50c Each
TOASTED SANDWICHES
(V) Cheese $3.50
Ham & Cheese $4.00
Chicken & Cheese $4.00
(V) Tomato & Cheese $4.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato $4.50
Chicken, Cheese and Tomato $4.50
SALAD TUBS

(V)Plain Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato) + Italian
dressing $4.00
Add Ham or Cheese or Tuna 50c extra
Add Boiled Egg $1.50 extr

SNACKS

(V) Mini Hommus Dip (carrot sticks and crackers) $2.50
(H)(V) Hard Boiled Egg $1.50
(V)(H) Carrot Sticks $1.00
(V)(H) Seasonal fruit $1.00
Large Homemade Vanilla Muffins $2.00
Homemade Choc chip Cookie $1.50
Popcorn Cheese, Butter or Salt & Vinegar $1.50
Red Rock Deli Chips Sea Salt, Honey soy chicken $1.50
Smiths Chips Classic, Salt & Vinegar $1.50

Jelly Cup $1.00

HOT FOOD

Beef Lasagna

(H)(V) Vegetarian Curry with Rice
(H)(V) Macaroni & Cheese

(H)(V) Spaghetti with Napolitana Sauce
(H) 4&20 Classic Beef Pie

(H) 4&20 King size Sausage Roll

Party Pie

(H) Chicken Dino Snacks x 3 per serve
Steamed Dim Sims

(V) Corn cob

(H) Bowl of Chicken Noodles

(V) Pizza Margarita
Hawaiian Pizza

(H)(GF)(V) Steamed Rice & Veggies

(H)(GF) Steamed Rice & Chicken
(H)(GF) Steamed Rice with Chicken &
Veggies

HOT ROLLS

(H) Beef Burger (Cheese & tomato sauce)
(H) Chicken Burger (Lettuce & mayo)
Hot Dog
Hot Dog with Cheese
(H) Sweet Chilli Sub (Lettuce & mayo)
Hot Chicken roll (mayo)

EXTRAS
Tomato Sauce/Soy Sauce portions
Extra Fork or Spoon
Paper Lunch Bag

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.70
$4.70

$1.20

$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.80

$4.20

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

30c
10c
20c



DRINKS

Spring Water
JUICE BOX - Apple, Orange,
Apple/Blackcurrant

MILK - Chocolate, Strawberry
CHILL - Grape, Orange, Lemonade,
Watermelon, Blk/Currant, Rasberry

$2.00

$2.50
$2.50

$2.50

FROZEN
Frozen Fruit Variety

Icy Poles mixed flavours
Frozen Juice Cup

Calippo

Ice cream Cup - Vanilla, Strawberry
Paddle Pop Ice cream - Chocolate, Banana or
Rainbow

CANTEENS

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1.50
$1.50

$2.00



