## Davis Creek Primary School Menu 2025

SANDWICHES on White bread or Wholemeal on request. Rolls \$1.00 extra		HOT FOOD	
Buttered	\$2.00	Beef Lasagna	\$5.00
Vegemite/Butter	\$2.50	(H)(V) Vegetarian Curry with Rice	\$5.00
Ham	\$3.00	(H)(V) Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.00
Cheese	\$3.00	(H)(V) Spaghetti with Napolitana Sauce	\$5.00
Slice Chicken	\$3.00	(H) 4&20 Classic Beef Pie	\$4.70
Egg and Mayo	\$3.50	(H) 4&20 King size Sausage Roll	\$4.70
(V)(H) (H)Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato)	\$3.50	Party Pie	\$1.20
Extra Fillings: Tomato, Lettuce, carrot, Cheese	50c Each	(H) Chicken Dino Snacks x 3 per serve	\$2.50
TOASTED SANDWICHES		Steamed Dim Sims	\$1.50
(V) Cheese	\$3.50	(V) Corn cob	\$1.50
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	(H) Bowl of Chicken Noodles	\$4.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.00	(V) Pizza Margarita	\$4.00
(V) Tomato & Cheese	\$4.00	Hawaiian Pizza	\$4.00
		(H)(GF)(V) Steamed Rice & Veggies	\$3.80
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$4.50	(H)(GF) Steamed Rice & Chicken (H)(GF) Steamed Rice with Chicken &	\$4.20
Chicken, Cheese and Tomato	\$4.50	Veggies	\$5.00
SALAD TUBS (V)Plain Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato) + Italian dressing	HOT ROLLS \$4.00 (H) Beef Burger (Cheese & tomato sauce)		\$5.00
Add Ham or Cheese or Tuna	50c extra	(H) Chicken Burger (Lettuce & mayo)	\$5.00
Add Boiled Egg	\$1.50 extr	Hot Dog	\$4.50
SNACKS	·	Hot Dog with Cheese	\$5.00
(V) Mini Hommus Dip (carrot sticks and crackers)	\$2.50	(H) Sweet Chilli Sub (Lettuce & mayo)	\$5.00
(H)(V) Hard Boiled Egg	\$1.50	Hot Chicken roll (mayo)	\$5.00
(V)(H) Carrot Sticks	\$1.00		
(V)(H) Seasonal fruit	\$1.00	EXTRAS	
Large Homemade Vanilla Muffins	\$2.00	Tomato Sauce/Soy Sauce portions	30c
Homemade Choc chip Cookie	\$1.50	Extra Fork or Spoon	10c
Popcorn Cheese, Butter or Salt & Vinegar	\$1.50	Paper Lunch Bag	20c
Red Rock Deli Chips Sea Salt, Honey soy chicken	\$1.50		
Smiths Chips Classic, Salt & Vinegar	\$1.50		
Jelly Cup	\$1.00		



DRINKS	FROZEN

_			
Spring Water	\$2.00	Frozen Fruit Variety	\$1.00
JUICE BOX – Apple, Orange, Apple/Blackcurrant	\$2.50	Icy Poles mixed flavours	\$1.00
MILK – Chocolate, Strawberry CHILL – Grape, Orange, Lemonade,	\$2.50	Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Watermelon, Blk/Currant, Rasberry	\$2.50	Calippo	\$1.50
		Ice cream Cup – Vanilla, Strawberry	\$1.50
		Paddle Pop Ice cream – Chocolate, Banana or Rainbow	\$2.00



